ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/1/2023 VILLAGE BANK TRAFFIC STOP
8/1/2023 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 1929 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/1/2023 APPROX LOC: 2874 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
8/1/2023 0 BLK ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 T MOBILE TRAFFIC STOP
8/1/2023 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

MARKETPLACE DR E
8/1/2023 4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/1/2023 GOLF/COOPERSHAWK TRAFFIC STOP
8/1/2023 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 2510 DOVE ST PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 3600 BERDNICK ST AMBULANCE CALL
8/1/2023 3005 TOLLVIEW DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 4809 WOODCLIFF CT PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 5600 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/1/2023 5600 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/1/2023 3302 MEADOW DR 911 ABAN WITH PD

RESPONSE

8/1/2023 10 RUMFORD ON ASBURY AMBULANCE CALL
8/1/2023 3302 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL
8/1/2023 RMP23-001840 3350 KIRCHOFF RD DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023 KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD LIGHT MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023 RMP23-001841 4734 ARBOR DR INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/3/2023 7:34:31 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023

RMP23-001843
RMP23-001843

RMP23-001842
RMP23-001844

RMP23-001845

RMP23-001848

RMP23-001846
RMP23-001847

RMP23-001850
RMP23-001849
RMP23-001851
RMP23-001851

2104 JAY LN

2104 JAY LN

2403 WILKE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4893 WEBER DR
2211 WILLOW LN

APPROX LOC: 2800
SOUTHAMPTON DR

SOUTHAMPTON DR/
ESSEX WAY

4809 WOODCLIFF CT
3404 ORIOLE LN
5420 NEWPORT DR
3705 PHEASANT DR

APPROX LOC: 1580 S
MEACHAM RD

1460 GOLF RD

2801 CAMPBELL ST

3705 PHEASANT DR
3795 EMERSON AVE

LAT: <42.064568> LONG:

<-88.013382>
2502 WILLOW LN

LOIS DR / GOLF PL
3705 PHEASANT DR
2201 BIRCH LN
2201 BIRCH LN

FRAUD ACTIVITY
FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL
CASUALTY

STATION REPORT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

JUVENILE NUISANCE
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/3/2023 7:34:31 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023

APPROX LOC:4718 ARBOR

DR
5389 MAYFLOWER CT

APPROX LOC: WEBER DR

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

4718 ARBOR DR
3334 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2467
BENTON ST
2502 GEORGE ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

911 INFO CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/3/2023 7:34:31 AM



