



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/1/2023		VILLAGE BANK	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/1/2023		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		1929 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: 2874 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/1/2023		0 BLK ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		T MOBILE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR E	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/1/2023		4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/1/2023		GOLF/COOPERSHAWK	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/1/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		2510 DOVE ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		3600 BERDNICK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/1/2023		3005 TOLLVIEW DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		4809 WOODCLIFF CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/1/2023		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/1/2023		3302 MEADOW DR	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
8/1/2023		10 RUMFORD ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/1/2023		3302 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001840</b>	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001841</b>	4734 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001843</b>	2104 JAY LN	<b>FRAUD ACTIVITY</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001843</b>	2104 JAY LN	<b>FRAUD ACTIVITY</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		2403 WILKE RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001842</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>CASUALTY</b>	
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001844</b>	4893 WEBER DR	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023		2211 WILLOW LN	<b>SOLICITOR COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: 2800 SOUTHAMPTON DR	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/1/2023		SOUTHAMPTON DR / ESSEX WAY	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001845</b>	4809 WOODCLIFF CT	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023		3404 ORIOLE LN	<b>SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		5420 NEWPORT DR	<b>VAGRANT COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001848</b>	3705 PHEASANT DR	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: 1580 S MEACHAM RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001846</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>JUVENILE NUISANCE</b>	CITATION ISSUED
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001847</b>	2801 CAMPBELL ST	<b>NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023		3705 PHEASANT DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/1/2023		3795 EMERSON AVE	<b>NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		LAT: <42.064568> LONG: <-88.013382>	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/1/2023		2502 WILLOW LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001850</b>	LOIS DR / GOLF PL	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	CITATION ISSUED
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001849</b>	3705 PHEASANT DR	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001851</b>	2201 BIRCH LN	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023	<b>RMP23-001851</b>	2201 BIRCH LN	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC:4718 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/1/2023		5389 MAYFLOWER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		4718 ARBOR DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/1/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/1/2023		APPROX LOC: 2467 BENTON ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/1/2023		2502 GEORGE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/1/2023		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT